1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

City of Buffalo Urban Renewal Agency

Loan Committee Agenda
July 17, 2014

Roll Call

Brendan Mehaffy, Vice Chairman

Council President Pridgen

Commissioner Donna Estrich

Timothy Ball, Corporation Counsel

Action on minutes of meeting of June 5, 2014
Loan Committee Action Items

3a. BURA/BERC Loans

Adjournment

Justin Nadeau - NYBDC



